Game

Bravely Default Flying Fairy HD Remaster

Broken Sword - Shadow of the Templars: Reforged
Dragon Quest | & [l HD-2D Remake

Dragon Quest VII Reimagined

Final Fantasy Tactics - The Ivalice Chronicles

Final Fantasy VIl Remake Intergrade

Hitman World of Assassination - Signature Edition
Little Nightmares Enhanced Edition Complete Edition
Mortal Kombat: Legacy Kollection

Pac-Man World 2 Re-Pac

Persona 3 Reload

Raidou Remastered: The Mystery of the Soulless Army
Romancing SaGa 2: Revenge ot the Seven

Sonic X Shadow Generations

STORY OF SEASONS: Grand Bazaar

Suikoden I&II HD Remaster for Nintendo Switch™ 2 Gate

Rune and Dunan Unification Wars

Tomb Raider: Definitive Edtion

Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 3 + 4

Trails in the Sky 1st Chapter

Yakuza 0 Director's Cut

Yakuza Kiwami

Yakuza Kiwami & Yakuza Kiwami 2 Bundle

Yakuza Kiwami 2
Yakuza Kiwami 3 & Dark Ties
Yooka-Re-playlee

Last Updated: 11/25/2025

Release Date

6/5/2025
11/12/2025
10/30/2025

2/5/2026
9/30/2025

1/22/2026

6/5/2025
10/10/2025
10/30/2025
9/26/2025
10/23/2025

6/19/2025
7/31/2025

6/5/2025

8/27/2025

6/5/2025

11/18/2025
7/18/2025
9/19/2025
6/5/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
2/12/2026
10/9/2025

Regular Retro Game Releases

Publisher
Square Enix

Revolution Software

Square Enix
Square Enix
Square Enix
Square Enix
10 Interactive
Tarsier Studios
Digital Eclipse
Bandai Namco
Sega
Sega
Square Enix
Sega
Marvelous

Konami

Crystal Dynamics
Activision
GungHo America
Sega
Sega
Sega
Sega
Sega
PM Studios

Genre
JRPG
ADV
JRPG
JRPG
TRPG
JRPG

Action
AADV

Fighting
3D PLAT

JRPG
JRPG
JRPG
Action
FSIM

JRPG

AADV
Sports
JRPG
AADV
AADV
AADV
AADV
AADV

Price Physical GKC Code New

$39.99
$29.99
$59.99
$59.99
$49.99
$39.99
$59.99
$29.99
$49.99
$29.99
$59.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$59.99

$49.99

$19.99
$49.99
$60.99
$49.99
$29.99
$49.99
$29.99
$59.99

3D PLAT $29.99
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https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/bravely-default-flying-fairy-hd-remaster-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/bravely-default-flying-fairy-hd-remaster-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/broken-sword-shadow-of-the-templars-reforged-nintendo-switch-2-edition-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/dragon-quest-i-and-ii-hd-2d-remake-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/dragon-quest-vii-reimagined-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/final-fantasy-tactics-the-ivalice-chronicles-nintendo-switch-2-edition-switch-2/
https://www.play-asia.com/final-fantasy-tactics-the-ivalice-chronicles-deluxe-edition-mult/13/70ioqr
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/limited-early-purchase-editionfinal-fantasy-vii-remake-intergrade-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/final-fantasy-vii-remake-intergrade-day-1-edition-game-key-card-nintendo-switch-2-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/hitman-world-of-assassination-signature-edition-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/hitman-world-of-assassination-signature-edition-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order-free-shipping
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/little-nightmares-enhanced-edition-complete-edition-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/mortal-kombat-legacy-kollection-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/mortal-kombat-legacy-kollection-day-1-edition-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/pac-man-world-2-re-pac-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/pac-man-world-re-pac-2-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/persona-3-reload-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/raidou-remastered-the-mystery-of-the-soulless-army-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/raidou-remastered-the-mystery-of-the-soulless-army-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order-free-shipping
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/romancing-saga-2-revenge-of-the-seven-nintendo-switch-2-edition-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/sonic-x-shadow-generations-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/sonic-x-shadow-generations-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order-free-shipping
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/story-of-seasons-grand-bazaar-nintendo-switch-2-edition-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/products/story-of-seasons-grand-bazaar-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order-free-shipping?_pos=4&_sid=c043c7353&_ss=r&_fid=7a236d639
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/suikoden-i-and-ii-hd-remaster-for-nintendo-switch-2-gate-rune-and-dunan-unification-wars-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/suikoden-i-and-ii-hd-remaster-for-nintendo-switch-2-gate-rune-and-dunan-unification-wars-switch-2/
https://www.play-asia.com/suikoden-i-ii-hd-remaster-gate-rune-and-dunan-unification-wars-/13/70ijc5
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/tomb-raider-definitive-edition-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/tony-hawks-pro-skater-3-plus-4-standard-edition-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/trails-in-the-sky-1st-chapter-nintendo-switch-2-edition-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/yakuza-0-directors-cut-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/yakuza-0-director-s-cut-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order-free-shipping
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/yakuza-kiwami-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/yakuza-kiwami-1-nintendo-switch-2-game-key-card-pre-order
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/yakuza-kiwami-and-yakuza-kiwami-2-bundle-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/yakuza-kiwami-2-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/yakuza-kiwami-2-nintendo-switch-2-game-key-card-pre-order
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/yakuza-kiwami-3-and-dark-ties-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/yakuza-kiwami-3-dark-ties-nintendo-switch-2-game-key-card-pre-order-free-shipping
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/yooka-replaylee-switch-2/
https://videogamesplus.ca/collections/all-nintendo-switch-2/products/yooka-re-playlee-nintendo-switch-2-pre-order

Game

Air Combat 22
Aqua Jet
Battlantis

Bomb Bee
Galactic Warriors

Gee Bee

Mach Breakers
Midnight Landing
Ridge Racer
Scion

Scrambled Egg
Steel Worker

Tokyo Wars
Video Hustler

Release Date

7/3/2025
8/14/2025
10/9/2025
11/20/2025
11/13/2025
10/2/2025
9/4/2025
10/23/2025
6/5/2025
10/30/2025
8/28/2025
9/18/2025
11/6/2025
9/11/2025

Last Updated: 11/25/2025

Developer
Bandai Namco
Bandai Namco

Konami
Bandai Namco
Konami
Bandai Namco
Bandai Namco
Taito
Bandai Namco
Seibu Kaihatsu
Technos
Taito
Bandai Namco
Konami

Originally from https://cheapretrogaming.com/2025/10/06/what-retro-video-games-are-on-the-nintendo-switch-2/

Hamster ACA Releases

Genre Price New

CFS $16.99
RAC $16.99
SHT $9.99
BB  $9.99
FG  $9.99
BB  $9.99
SPT $16.99
SIM  $9.99
RAC $16.99
SHM  $9.99
ACT $9.99
ACT $9.99
FPS  $16.99
SPT $9.99


https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-air-combat-22-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-aqua-jet-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-battlantis-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-bomb-bee-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-galactic-warriors-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-gee-bee-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-mach-breakers-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-midnight-landing-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-ridge-racer-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-scion-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-scrambled-egg-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-steel-worker-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-tokyo-wars-switch-2/
https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/arcade-archives-2-video-hustler-switch-2/

